Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 29 December 2024 at 7:53 am.

Horse

Can Do
Diasonic
Distrustful Award
Dothraki

Dr Dee Dee
Excelman
ExtraZero
Farooq

Kenobi

Land Of Plenty
Mabel
Messerschmitt

Date

29 Dec
31 Dec
1Jan

29 Dec
29 Dec
31 Dec
29 Dec
31 Dec
1Jan

29 Dec
1Jan

31 Dec

Race

Wanganui #2
Rockhampton #3
Longford #7
Nhill #6

Nhill #6

Port Lincoln #8
Bunbury #4
Warrnambool #7
Ellersie #5
Mumbai #6
Riverton #9

Port Lincoln #8

Score/
Starts
211
10/2
31

Barrier

ONONNEFE 0ONONSN

Months
Idle
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value Emerg
Factor

10.0 7.0
11.8 32
129 4.1
14.1 -0.1
24

85

8.1 0.9
6.4 -34
9.7 33
10.0 9.0
74

5.7 53
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Horse

Milo

My Mate Sonny
Our Destrier
Outback Action
Paladin

Paragon

Premise

Rea Magic
Rejoiced

Royal And Tough
Weslthy Investor
Wild Imagination

Date

29 Dec
31 Dec
29 Dec
31 Dec
29 Dec
29 Dec
31 Dec
29 Dec
29 Dec
1Jan

29 Dec
29 Dec

Race

Seymour #6
Warrnambool #7
Nhill #6
Rockhampton #4
Mumbai #6
Cidade Jardim #4
Wyong #6

Port Macquarie #2
Sunshine Coast #4
Longford #8

Port Macquarie #6
Nhill #6

Fred
Factor
1.6
-5.1
-2.7
-4.8

-5.7
-5.4
-32.6
-2.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score
10.6
39
4.3
6.2
12.0
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Value

141
117

8.8
10.0
10.0

10.0
11.7
10.4
36.5

9.8
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